18.01.2025 • Specification subject to change – the product’s characteristics are exclusively governed by the data of the respective user manual.
Bachmann electronic GmbH • A-6800 Feldkirch, Kreuzäckerweg 33, Austria • info@bachmann.info, www.bachmann.info
Automation / M200 Control System / Processor Modules
Fig. 1: mc220_frontal
Part type designation Storage
medium
Part number
MC206 00031730-00
MC206 4GB CFA 00031730-03
MC206 CC 00031735-00
MC206 CC 4GB CFA 00031735-03
MC212 00031731-00
MC212 4GB CFA 00031731-03
MC212 CC 00031736-00
MC212 CC 4GB CFA 00031736-03
MC220 00031732-00
MC220 4GB CFA 00031732-03
MC220 CC 00031737-00
MC220 CC 4GB CFA 00031737-03
MC200 Series (Advanced)
The MC200 CPUs combine maximum processing perform-
ance with outstanding robustness and compact dimen-
sions. Scalable processors with up to 4 physical processor
cores and clock frequencies of up to 1.6 GHz enable the
implementation of a wide range of applications and pro-
vide a generous reserve for future expansion.
Thanks to multicore technology and symmetrical multi-
processing for real-time systems, the CPUs are suitable for
very demanding applications; such as high volume require-
ments and short cycle times.
Parallel processing from the multicore units enables a more
responsive machine control, complex motion control, and
demanding communication tasks. The multicore options
also offer various IT security benefits, such as stronger
algorithms and longer keys. Data centric applications, such
as process diagnostics, machine learning and predictive
maintenance are easily implemented thanks to the large
working memory.
The generous thermal design and special coating processes
enable fan-free use in extreme operating conditions from
-30 to +60 °C.
Features
● Industrial processor at up to 1.6 GHz
● Single-/dual-/quad-core
● Realtime symmetrical multi processing
● Up to 2 GB DDR4 RAM
● Up to 1 MB remanent memory (retain)
● Up to 4 GB internal storage medium
● CFast card slot for removable media
● Up to 3x Ethernet 10/100/1000 Mbit/s with IEEE 1588
● 1x RS232, 1x RS232/RS422/RS485, 1x USB 3.0
● Trusted platform module
18.01.2025 • Specification subject to change – the product’s characteristics are exclusively governed by the data of the respective user manual.
Bachmann electronic GmbH • A-6800 Feldkirch, Kreuzäckerweg 33, Austria • info@bachmann.info, www.bachmann.info
Automation / M200 Control System / Processor Modules
MC200 Series
Processor MC206 MC212 MC220
Architecture x86 / Intel Atom
CPU Industrial low voltage
Clock frequency 600 MHz 1300 MHz 1600 MHz
Processor cores 1 2 4
Hyper-Threading –
Multitasking Yes
Realtime-SMP / core reservation –/– Yes/yes Yes/yes
Memory MC206 MC212 MC220
Working memory / partitions 1 GB DDR4 / Yes 2 GB DDR4 / Yes 2 GB DDR4 / Yes
Ramdisk Yes
Retentive data memory (retain) 512 kB NVRAM 512 kB NVRAM 1 MB NVRAM
Mass storage integrated 2 GB pSLC Flash 1) 2 GB pSLC Flash 1) 4 GB pSLC Flash 1)
Mass storage removable CFast Type I 2) (via side cover)
1) By default 16 MB used for system software at shipping
2) Storage medium not included if not mentioned explicitely in order text. Maximum tested capacity 256 GB, theoretical limit up to
1.7 TB.
Interfaces MC206 MC212 MC220
I/O Subsystem Bachmann M200 backplane interface